CLASSIFICACAO DIRETORIA
10 LESTE 2
20 MIRACATU
30 DIADEMA
49 BOTUCATU
59 CARAPICUIBA
62 PINDAMONHANGABA
79 AVARE
82 SAO JOSE DOS CAMPOS
90 ITAPEVA
1092 NORTE 2
119 AVARE
\\ ESCOLA DE FORMA(}AO

DOS PROFISSIONAIS DA EDUCA(}&O
e PAULO RENATO COSTA SOQUZA

TEMA

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ARTE

ARTE

ARTE

ARTE

ARTE

ARTE

ARTE

ARTE

ARTE

ARTE

ARTE

PROGRAMA

MULTIPLICA

#Professores

NOME
ANA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS SIQUEIRA
RAPHAEL PEDRETTI DA SILVA
EDNA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
VINICIUS GONCALVES GIL DE OLIVEIRA
PRISCILLA BERNARDINELLO
NELIF APARECIDA GONCALVES
ELENIR DA SILVA HALI
VIOLETA CENZI RIBEIRO
JAQUELINE DE OLIVEIRA CUNHA BORELLI
MAYTE RODRIGUES BORGES

LAUDO RODRIGUES SOBRINHO

GOVERNO DO ESTADO

Secretaria da ' SAO PAULO

Educacéo

SAO PAULO SAO TODOS

NOTA
PROVA

20

18,2

20

20

20

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18

14,6

NOTA
ENTREVISTA

100

100

80

80

80

80

80

80

NOTA
FINAL

120

118,2

100

100

100

98,2

98,2

98,2

18,2

18

14,6
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